
      
 

   

          
    

  

Free                    Join us for KCCC Summer FUN!        7 to 10 years 
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Monday 4th July 
 

Games at Hailes 
Quarry Park  
Meet at Whale, 
10 to 12.30pm 

 

Get crafty! 
At Whale, 1.30 to 

4.30pm 

Tuesday 5th July 
 

Cycle Skills 
For young people who 
want to improve their 

cycling skills 
 
 

Meet at Whale, 
10 to 12.30pm 

 

Wednesday 6th July 
 

Swimming Fun 
Meet at Whale, 10 to 

1pm 
 
 
 

Please bring a 
swimming costume 

and towel! 

Thursday 7th July 
 

 Museum & 
Gallery Visit 

including special 
workshop 

Meet at Whale at 9.30 
returning for 4pm 

 
Please bring drinks! 

 

  

 

 

Free Activites 

 
Make friends!  

       Try new things! 
    Have fun!  

           Get fit! 
Go new places!  

 

Monday 11th July  

 

Bridge 8 Water 
Sports  

 
Meet at Whale 9.45 to 

4pm 
 

Please bring a 
change of clothes 

and drinks! 

Tuesday 12th July  

 

Colinton Dell 
Walk 

 
Meet at Whale 10 to 

12.30pm 
 

 
 

 

Thursday 14th July  

 

Cycle Skills 
For young people who 
want to improve their 

cycling skills 
 

 
Meet at Whale, 
10 to 12.30pm 

 

Friday 15th July 
 

Coach Trip – 
destination to be 

confirmed  
Leaving Whale at 9  

and returning for 
5.30pm 

 
Please bring drinks & 

a coat!! 

 
 

 

     Monday 18th July  
(May be cancelled if day 

needed for KCYC filming) 

Outdoor Games 
10 to 12.30 

 

Movie at Whale 
1.30 to 4.30  

Tuesday 19th July  
 

You will decide! 
We have booked the 
workshop & you will 
decide what we do 

 
At Whale, 10 to 1pm 

 

 
 

 

Thursday 21st July 
 

Beat Boxing  
Pick up the 
microphone 

& let’s make music! 
 

At Whale, 10 to 1pm 

Friday 22nd July  
 

Gardening  
 
Meet at Whale, 9.45 to 

12.30pm 

PLEASE TURN OVER FOR THE REST OF THE PROGRAMME!!!! 



      
 

   

          
    

  

 
Please note that places are limited on all activities. Please see our booking guide for information about how to book 
etc. and contact Sharon at SCOREscotland if you have any questions Tel: 0131 442 2341 Mobile/Text: 07521 914 887 

 

 

If you can’t 

make a session 

please let us 

know so we can 

give the place to 

someone else 

  Monday 25th July 
 

 Dance Moves 
Put on your dancing 

shoes! 

 
Whale, 10 to 1pm 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Wednesday 27th July 
 

Gardening  
 
Meet at Whale, 9.45 to 

12.30pm 

Thursday 28th July 
 

Barge Trip 
A fun trip on the 

Lochrin Belle Barge 

 
Meet at Whale, 10 to 

4pm 

Friday 29th July 
 

Baking Fun 
 

Meet at Whale, 1.45 to 
5pm 
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Monday 1st August 
 

Coach Trip – 
destination to be 

decided  
 

Leaving Whale at 9  
and returning for 

5.30pm 

 
Please bring drinks & 

a coat!! 

Tuesday 2nd August 
 

Aerial Silks  
Aerial acrobatics whilst 

hanging on fabric 
 

At Whale, 10.15 to 
12pm 

 

Wednesday 3rd 
August 

 

Outdoor Games 
Meet at Whale 10 to 

12.30pm  
 

Summer Party!!! 
Yummy food, games & 

fun! 
 

At Whale, 1.30 to 
3.30pm 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Enjoy the rest of the summer and please look out for our Autumn Term Activites! 

 


